 1
HW-A TYPE                                HW-AB TYPE
HAND WINCH, HW-A TYPE
ITEM S.W.L. Wire Rope Size (MM) Wire Rope Length (M) No. of layers of wire ropes
Net Weight
(kg)
HWA-500 500 Kg 6.8 25 4 17
 HAND WINCH, HW-AB TYPE
ITEM S.W.L. Wire Rope Size (MM) Wire Rope Length (M)
No. of layers of wire
ropes
Net Weight
(kg)
HWAB-250 250 Kg 5 20 4 10
HWAB-500 500 Kg 6.8 25 4 16
HWAB-1000 1000 Kg 9 35 4 40
HAND WINCH,  HW-B TYPE
600LBS - 1400LBS
2000LBS - 2500LBS
ITEM Capacity (lbs) Speed Test Load (KN) Gear Ratio Packing (cm) Weight (kg)
HWB-600 600 1 4 2.9:1 17 x 13 x 21 2.5
HWB-800 800 1 5.34 3.7:1 17 x 13 x 21 2.6
HWB-1000 1000 1 6.67 4.2:1 17 x 13 x 21 2.8
HWB-1200 1200 1 8 4.2:1 17 x 13 x 21 2.8
HWB-1400 1400 1 9.34 4.2:1 17 x 13 x 21 2.8
HWB-2000 2000 2 13.35 10.35:1/4.5:1 21 x 21 x 27 6.2
HWB-2500 2500 2 16.68 11.5:1/5:1 21 x 21 x 27 6.5
 2
 HAND WINCH,  HW-C TYPE
HAND WINCH
 NO ROPE, HOOK